FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 4 October 2023 at 8:09 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor

Tauranga - Wednesday, 4 October 2023

10:20 AM - Judea Tavern Mdn (1600m)

02 KeyLargo 8/3:3 12 4 May'23 31L 585 585 585 31
12:02 PM - Emac Electrical Hep (60) (1400m)
06 Patton 6/3: 17 3 5 Apr'23  31L 590 595 585 31
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Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Score Factor

19.1 151 Gerard Asano
111 6.1 Pike Nab

Age

4G

4H



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 4 October 2023

2:35PM - HEADWATER @ VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1400m)

04 Travelling Gigolo  3/1: 23 1 5 Feb 23 6.8L 61.5 575
06 Baltic Coast 4/2: 15 3 4 Apr 23 15L 62.0 62.0
02 Cognac 4/2: 34 7 5 Jan '18 4.6L 61.0 61.0
3:10PM - TAB HANDICAP (1250m)
08 Aditi 3/1:3 2 1 Oct '22 56.0
01 Ghaanati 2/1:8 9 2 Jun '22 10L 56.5 56.5
3:45PM - PRECISE AIR HANDICAP (1400m)
01 Street Gossip 13/5: 10 5 4 Apr'23 4.2L 59.0 61.0
07 Ruby Kisses 2/1: 25 7 7 Feb'22  45L 605 59.5
02 Super Chilled 3/1: 15 8 6 Apr'23 31L 56.5 56.5
4:20 PM - BIVOUAC FIRST YEARLINGSHANDICAP (1250m)
08 Rebel Shadow 2/1: 14 6 13 Jun'22 6.8L 58.0 59.0
05 Destination 4/2: 30 7 4 Aug'21  27L 535 55.0
04 Cheerful Legend 2/1: 22 9 13 Feb'23 82L 595 58.0
01 Capo Strada 2/1:11 10 1 Apr'23 575
4:55 PM - JAMES SQUIRE HANDICAP (1300m)
04 To The Nines 2/1: 22 2 2 Nov'22 0.1L 56.0 63.0
03 Different Strokes ~ 2/1: 15 3 4 Oct '21 3.7L 58.0 60.0
08 Royalzel 13/5: 23 4 3 Sep'21 15L 55.0 55.0
5:30 PM - THE AGENCY REAL ESTATE HANDICAP (1250m)
02 Disneck 2/1:9 6 3 Nov'22 22L 60.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

60.0
59.0
61.0

56.0
61.0

61.0
57.5
60.0

58.5
60.5
60.5
61.0

57.0
575
56.0

59.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
25 7
-0.8 5
4.6
12
45
74 5
14
5.8 5
8.0
9.3
7.8 7
2.7 5
6.3 11
48
22
-0.5 10

Form BLP
Score
85 7
6.2 3
16.6 9
30 1
155 6
164 11
154 8
198 11
270 20
203 13
298 20
13.7 3
10.3 8
11.8 8
9.2 5
85 2

Vaue Emerg

6.8

9.0

75

Factor

35
22
11.6

2.0
135

12.4
13.8

14.0
16.3
16.8
12.7

8.3
7.8

55

Trainer

Keys
Lees
Pride

Bott
Snowden

Pride
Hawkes
Waller

Portelli
Litt

Doyle
Cummings

Burleigh
Waugh
Croft

Baker

Pires
Gibbons
Berry

Clark
Stanley

Sherry
Berry
McEvoy

Hyeronimus
Schofield
Jennings
Lloyd

Panya
Rawiller
Ford

Stanley

Age

6G
5G
6G

3F
aMm

aM
5M
aM

5G
6G
5G
5G

6G
6G
5G

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 4 October 2023

3:28 PM - BOQ WINSTON GLADES Class 5 Handicap (1680m)

01 Lucky Decision

10/2: 19

3

10

Feb '22

51L 58.0

Wt Now

56.5 60.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
55 185

15

Factor

8.5 Schweida

Jockey

Graham

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

4:30 PM - Frankston Sand Soil & Mini Mix Handicap (1400m)

04 FreeToMove 5/3: 27 6 5 Jun 21 21L 62.0 62.0 62.0 21
5:05 PM - Renew your Club Member ship NOW Handicap (1600m)

02 Brasada 2/1: 36 6 9 Dec21  9.1L 58.0 555 610 9.5

13 Stark Raving 2/1: 27 9 3 Feb'22  34L 565 610 565 6.9
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Idle Score

Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic - Wednesday, 4 October 2023

132

245
18.9

18
9

Factor

8.2 Keys

155 Mathrick
159 Walker

Jockey

Moor

Maskiell
Gatt

Age

6G

9G
5G



Tote

Kalgoorlie - Wednesday, 4 October 2023

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Wt

Wt
Now

4:45PM - TABTOUCH HAVE YOU GOT THE TOUCH? HANDICAP (1200m)

3.9L

7.8L
0.3L

3.8L

5.6L
2.0L
4.6L
0.8L
51L

5.2L
4.1L
8.0L
2.7L
4.4L
54L

03 Yoyo's 2/1:31 6 7 Apr 22
6:40 PM - GORDONS PINK HANDICAP (1100m)

04 Dunbar 4/2: 30 1 12 Sep '22
07 Mungo Jerry 7/2: 11 6 2 Nov '14
7:15PM - TABTOUCH HANNANS HANDICAP (1400m)
08 Galaxy Affair 2/1: 21 1 7 Jan '22
06 Magnificent Andy 4/2: 19 2 1 Mar '23
13 Tinsnip 17/5: 40 3 7 Jun 21
01 Mood Swings 9/5: 44 4 2 Sep '23
04 Excellent Dream 4/2: 41 5 8 Jan 21
03 Let'sGalahvant  2/1:28 6 2 Sep '22
02 Western Temple 14/10: 60 7 5 Jul '23
05 Big Screen 6/3: 29 8 5 Nov 22
11 Proconsent 4/2: 34 9 7 Jan '22
09 Halatorion 2/1: 36 10 9 Jan '23
07 Cold Shizzle 4/2: 32 1 3 Jul '23
10 No Change 4/2: 58 12 10 Apr23
12 Staralign 5/3: 48 13 6 Oct '22
7:50 PM - BARNICOTT PLUMBING HANDICAP (1600m)

03 Bill TheBee 2/1: 50 3 5 Dec'19

4.7L

59.0

54.0
60.5

60.5
58.0
60.0
56.5
54.0
61.5
59.0
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60.0

59.5
56.0

60.5

57.0
54.0
55.0
58.5
59.0

54.0
55.0

58.5

55.0
58.5

57.0

58.0

575
545

54.0
55.0
54.0

Fred
Factor

39

14.8
-7.8

Months
Idle

12

a1 N oo

11

Form BLP
Score
169 10
278 26
02 -5
6.8 5
07 -1
8.6 5
7.2 3
195 14
26 -3
15.9 8
182 10
217 12
263 16
194 8
17.8 5
185 5
10.3 7

Vaue Emerg

15.8

42
113

134

4.2
45

Factor

9.9

15.8
-1.8

132

12.5

53

Trainer

Fernie

Fernie
Brown

Pearce
Miller

Casey

Dupre
Fernie
Pearce
Fernie

Erkelens
Casey
Rogers
McAuliffe
Casey
Fernie

Grace

Fiore

Fiore
Poy

Faithfull
Parnham
Dhurun
Noske
McNaught
Pike

Fiore

O'Donnell
Johnston-Porter
McGruddy
Azzopardi
Louis

Poy

Azzopardi

Age

6M

6G
4G

4G
5G
7G
7G
7G
5G
10

6G
8G
6G
5G
7G
8G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Greyville - Wednesday, 4 October 2023

9:33 PM - Catch KZN Racing Via Live Streaming On www.galloptv.co.za Mr 65 Handicap (1312m)

06 Trade War 4/2: 17 6 4 Dec'22 22L 57.0 59.0 136.0 65.2 9 752
11:55 PM - www.saj ockeyacademy.com Mr 76 Handicap (1094m)
07 Big Slick V111 7 2 Jul '11 1.0L 59.0 59.0 1280 54.6 63.6
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BLP Vaue Emerg

69

56

Factor

71.2

Trainer

Kotzen

Govender

Jockey

Daniels

Plasjies

Age

5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Happy Valley - Wednesday, 4 October 2023
11:45 PM - Shum Wan Hcp (C4) (1650m)
05 Legion Of Merit 5/1: 32 7 11 Feb'20 19.0L 59.0 58.0 58.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor
17.4 354 28 244 So

Jockey

Ho

Age

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Navan - Wednesday, 4 October 2023

11:55 PM - Arkle Bar Median Auction Maiden (1264m)
01 Southbank 5/1:0 11 Sep '19
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Wt
Now

132.0

Fred Months

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor Idle Score Factor

110 0 100 110 OBrien

Jockey

McDonogh

Age

2C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Nottingham - Thursday, 5 October 2023

12:42 AM - Bet With The World On Saturday EBF Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1835m)
05 Salamanca 3/2:0 2 Oct 17 133.0

1:12 AM - Hong Kong Jockey Club Handicap (1338m)

07 Apache Star 2/1: 28 11 10 Sep'21 55L 560 570 1340 66.9
3:12 AM - worldpool.hkjc.com Handicap (2250m)
03 Tudor 10/4: 15 7 4 Jan'l6  90L 630 580 1310 580
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

20

87.9

69.0

BLP

76

61

Vaue Emerg

10.0

Factor

20

779

65.0

Trainer

Chapple-
Hyam

Loughnane

Owens

Shoemark

Loughnane

Egan

Age

2C

4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Navan - Thursday, 5 October 2023

12:55 AM - Book Your Discounted Tickets On NavanRacecour se.ie Apprentice Handicap (47-65) (1264m)

01 Distillate 2/1: 30 6 1 Jun'21 64.0 148.0 65.3 723 66

17 Markievicz 2/1: 36 18 7 Jan'22 100L 570 630 1240 66.7 917 73
1:55 AM - NavanRacecour se.ie Maiden (1760m)

04 Euphoric 3/2:0 10 May '23 133.0 4 100 0
2:55 AM - Yellow Furze Handicap (47-65) (Div 1) (2200m)

18 War Thunder 4/2: 20 10 8 Aug'l6 28L 560 590 1240 579 759 65
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10.0

Factor

71.3 McGuinness
84.7 Lavery

10.0 O'Brien

67.9 Ryan

Jockey

Caffrey
Hassett

Heffernan

Roche

Age

3F
5M

2C

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 5 October 2023

3:30 AM - Unibet/British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 1) (1320m)

09 Neapolitan 5/3: 1 8 6 Apr'l6  65L 59.0 59.0 133.0 64.0
4:00 AM - Unibet/British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 2) (1320m)
02 Crafty Spirit 211:0 10 Apr'19 133.0
5:30 AM - Unibet More Extra Place Races Handicap (1760m)
11 Lion Tamer 8/1: 4 10 4 Sep'll  7.8L 590 590 1280 614
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Idle

Form
Score

78.0

10.0

75.4

BLP

69

65

Vaue Emerg Trainer

10.0

Factor

72.0 Crisford

10.0 Cox

71.4 Hunt

Doyle

Kingscote

Clutterbuck

Age

2C

2C

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Woodville - Thursday, 5 October 2023
11:25 AM - Tararua Hedge Cutting Ltd Hrdl (3000m)
02 Beau Geste 8/3: 37 2 7 Apr'l8 29.2L 66.0 66.0 69.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor
315 405 38 335 Myers

Jockey

Fannin

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

bet365 Geelong - Thursday, 5 October 2023
1:30 PM - ConnectTel 3YO FilliesMaiden Plate (1143m)

08 Lovazou 5/1: 2 1 6 Apr'23 25.0L 55.0 570 57.0
2:00 PM - DMB Contracting Maiden Plate (1243m)

09 Reprisal 311 15 3 Mar'13  0.6L 58.0 58.0 57.0
3:30 PM - McGrath Estate Agents BM 64 Handicap (1543m)

02 Cyclone Sally 2/1: 50 14 11  Aug'22 233L 615 56.5 625
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Last Caried Win Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

28.1

20.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

35.1

17.8

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

7.2

Factor

29.1 O'Brien

14.8 O'Brien

342 Bell

Jockey

Dee

Mott

Bates

Age

3F

3G

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Gatton - Thursday, 5 October 2023

3:20 PM - LADBROKESBENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1400m)
04 Koruto 2/1: 25 7 2 May 21 02L 54.0

Wt Now

57.0 58.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
56 14.6

Factor

12.6 Dougall

Jockey

Zechner

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Gosford - Thursday, 5 October 2023

4:15PM - TEMPERATURE CONTROL CENTRAL COAST F&M BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1100m)

04 Perfect Proposal 5/1: 6 2 7 Oct '22 83L 58.0 57.0 59.0 83 12 173 15 103

08 Mosht Up 2/1: 101 3 7 Feb'22 11.8L 62.0 61.0 550 5.6 156 12 8.6
5:30PM - SUMMER MEMBERSHIP COMING SOON CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (1900m)

04 Socrates 4/2: 35 3 11 Oct '22 47L 56.0 540 59.0 55 11 195 16 85
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Trainer

Bott
Schofield

Ponsonby

Clark

Osmond

Age

3F
8M

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Geraldton - Thursday, 5 October 2023

6:55 PM - SOUR HOUR COCKTAILS & CO, SUNDAY OCTOBER 15TH HANDICAP (1113m)

03 MiaGusto

2/1:11

6

7

Jan '23

7:30 PM - SMS GROUP WA HANDICAP (1113m)

01 Bombay Style

4/2: 50

8

1

May '22

42L 57.0 56.0

61.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

62.5

Fred Months

Factor

4.2

12

Idle

8

Form
Score

17.2

10.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

11

Factor

10.2

9.2

Trainer

Durrant

Martin

Jockey

Age

Johnston-Porter  4M

Yuill

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Vaal - Friday, 6 October 2023

12:05 AM - Betway Boost Mr 72 Handicap (1531m)
15 The Chosen One 36/8: 13 10 12 Apr'22  92L 52.0 59.0 117.0 65.2

1:40 AM - Next Vaal Racemeeting Thursday 12 October Mr 80 Handicap (1094m)
08 Brosnan 7/1:9 9 1 Jun 22 62.0 127.0 50.5
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

60.5

BLP Vaue Emerg

7

51

Factor

75.2

59.5

Trainer

Laird

Peter

Jockey

Katjedi

Zackey

Age

4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Salisbury - Friday, 6 October 2023

12:25 AM - Byerley Stud British EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 2) (1760m)
05 Mach Ten 3/1:0 4 Oct 22 133.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor
12 40 0 10.0 4.0 Balding

Jockey

Murphy

Age

2C



Tote Horse

Thurles- Friday, 6 October 2023

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

12:50 AM - Irish EBF Auction SeriesMaiden (1771m)

07 Ritratto
08 Messerschmitt

17/8: 0
2/1:0

2
9

Aug 21
Jan '20

1:50 AM - Welcome Back To Thurles Handicap (47-65) (2748m)

02 Dak Miss

11:3

15

3

Oct '11

Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score
129.0 20
127.0 9.0
0.8L 63.0 61.0 140.0 59.0 77.0
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BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

0
0

62

10.0
10.0

Factor

2.0 OBrien
9.0 Meade

74.0 Comer

Jockey

Sheehy
Coen

Cleary

Age

2G
2G

4F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Lingfield - Friday, 6 October 2023

3:45 AM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (2640m)

04 Robusto

5/2: 11

11

2

Nov 22

48L 61.0 61.0 136.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor
63.0 10 760 65 74.0 Prescott

Jockey

Morris

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Chelmsford City - Friday, 6 October 2023

6:30 AM - Buy Your 2024 Member ship Now Handicap (3520m)
05 Tradesman 34/12: 11 3 6 Jun'l8 185L 60.0 64.0 134.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
79.1 88.1

Factor

82.1 Simcock

Jockey

Turner

Age

4G
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